
The Royalist
Weekday Lunch Menu

All food is cooked fresh to order, so there may be a short wait at busy times.

Soup of the day
Sausage & Mash
Fish & Chips
Scampi & Chips
Ham, Egg & Chips
Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Sweet Chilli Cheesy Chips

£4.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£3.00
£3.30
£3.50

Panini £6.95
Served with chips & a salad garnish
Ham & Cheese, Tuna & Cheese, Cheese & Tomato, Beef & 
Stilton or Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Sandwiches £5.95
Served with chips & a salad garnish on Brown or White Bread 
Ham, Beef, Cheese, Tuna, Salad

Special of the Day £5.95

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your drinks or food, when making your order. 

Thank you.


