The Royalist Weekday Lunch Menu

All food is cooked fresh to order, so there may be a short wait at busy times.

Soup of the day	£4.95
Sausage & Mash	£7.95
Fish & Chips	£7.95
Scampi & Chips	£7.95
Ham, Egg & Chips	£7.95
Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara	£7.95
Chips	£3.00
Cheesy Chips	£3.30
Sweet Chilli Cheesy Chips	£3.50

Panini £6.95

Served with chips & a salad garnish
Ham & Cheese, Tuna & Cheese, Cheese & Tomato, Beef &
Stilton or Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Sandwiches £5.95

Served with chips & a salad garnish on Brown or White Bread Ham, Beef, Cheese, Tuna, Salad

Special of the Day £5.95

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES